Kilpailu 9.8.2022, paikka RimAn halli

Maksi 2, A agility kello 18:00 (11), B agility kello 19:00 (11)

A
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

B Rotu
309 belpat
310 belpat
311 borcol
312 borcol
313 borcol
314 borcol
315 belpam
316 borcol
317 lyhcol
318 belpag
319 borcol

Nimi
Véapa
Pena
Toivo
Neo

Virallinen nimi
HUKKARULLAN KIIKUN KAAKUN

Ohjaaja
Tarja Sarkka

KUUNSIRPIN EMPIRE STRIKES BACK tiina botros

NYHEIMEN'S BIG SHOT TOIVO
MINDPOWER ALL IN NEO

Tuulia Isoviita
Mira Koponen

GinnymaariaDREADFUL VIXENS GINNY WEASLEY Anni Strang

Pyry
Haiku
Draco
Late
Wiiru
Dox

SOPURIINAN HURRAA

Way Out West Octopussy
DREADFUL VIXENS DRACO MALFOY
Lauri

ELOISA WIIRU

EASYPOWER'S DUMBELDORE

Pikkumaksi 2, A agility kello 18:00 (12), B agility kello 19:00 (12)

A
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

B Rotu
320 vehter
321 pampai
322 slapko
323 novnou
324 borcol
325 borcol
326 engspa
327 borcol
328 borcol
329 auspai
330 auspai
331 lappor

Nimi
Ake
Bolid
Vaiski
Roihu
Navi
Nuppu
Ada
Cera
Dio
Hilma
Mirii
Taiko

Virallinen nimi

MUSCA-ROSAN WILMERSSON AKE
ANANA'S MOSTLY | DON'T CARE
MIERKA HIIDEN PISKI
NORRDOG'S STORMCHASER
STRONG SOUND NATURAL NAVIGATOR
REALLY DON'T CARE AT REAL PEARL
KAHDENSISKON GALACTIC BEAUTY
OAKMEADOW BETTE DAVIS EYES
PAATTYMATON VALTTI
PATCHCOAT COLOMBINA
KARILUODON CORONA AUSTRALIS
TAIMISTON KONDITIONAALIVALIO

Medi 2, A agility kello 18:30 (12), B agility kello 19:30 (12)

A
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

B Rotu
332 shelam
333 mudi
334 stbter
335 parson
336 cocspa
337 parson
338 koohon
339 tarupi
340 espves
341 koohon
342 shelam
343 shelam

Nimi
Max
Una
Isla
Aatu
Halti
Vili
Leo
Jasper
Saga
Liz
Unto
Udo

Virallinen nimi

WINDYDREAMS KIND OF MAGIC
FURFANG

ZESIRO TWINFLOWER OF GREENLINE
BRAVEFELLOW AATOS
SHAVIAN NORTHERN LIGHTS
SCOTSTYLES FLOWRIDER
TUULIKAISLAN XENON GINEVRA
PIHAPOLUN JASPER

PERRO RIZADOS LETIZIA
MYRSKYMATALAN MINTAKA
KUUNHOHTEEN UKKOSPILVI
PILVIMARJAN MIKKELSPLASS

Mini 2, A agility kello 18:30 (8), B agility kello 19:30 (8)

A
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

RIIHIMAEN AGILITY RY

B Rotu
344 kaavil
345 borter
346 borter
347 kaavil
348 shelam
349 mittmr
350 parson
351 volpin

Nimi
Ninni
Tyyne
Tyyne
Simeon
Unni
Lenni
Cira
Becy

Virallinen nimi

WASP'S DISOBEDIENCE
JUNIPERMOOR'S YOURS FOREVER
JUNIPERMOOR'S CONCRETE BLONDE
SOLA'S VERDI

SAMUWAYS FLAMING STAR
TARIQUUN XBOX

SCOTSTYLES MORE FAITH LESS FEAR
MURISEVAN BELLANCE

Sofia Uschanov
Maria Jarvinen
Petri Mannonen
Jani Grundstrom
Katja Lindroos
Taru Parviainen

Ohjaaja

Minna Hamalainen
Reetta Matikainen
Henna Horkko
Marianne Pinola
Liisa Lehikoinen
Siiri Virtanen

Outi Siirtola

Merja Rajala
Inkeri Jalonen
Pirjo Sajantola
Sari Kariluoto
Laura Okker

Ohjaaja

Tiina Soderstrom
Taru Parviainen
Irmeli Westermarck
Viliina Vekkeli
Anne Pinola

Kirsi Koskinen
Tanja Heimonen

Satu Haapsaari-Caldwell
Anne-Mari Tenhovalo

Taina Niemi
Riikka Alanko
Sirpa Arminen

Ohjaaja

Ida Wainio

Kaisa Ahonen
Kirsi Jarvenkallas
Leena Syvéaoja
Virve Paalainen
Suvi Uotila

Salla Tetri

Niina Murisoja

Seura
HSKH
PORSK
RimA
HSKH
HSKH
HyKU Ry
RimA
TSAU
HyKU Ry
ATD
JAU

Seura
PORSK
JAU
AST
YLOKK
NPKH
PRT
RimA
JAU
KirKe
PORSK
JAU
HI-HA

Seura
PORSK
TUUKK
RimA
KIRSUT
RimA
FPUKO
HyKU Ry
HSKH

SAGI

7



